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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLA C 19/305, Verengal House, South Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi Post, Eranad, 673641

 

2 30/01/2026 Rayin VILANHIPPULAN HOUSE, VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

3 30/01/2026 Shanmughan Choolanthodi, Chemmenkadave, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

4 30/01/2026 Umaima VILANHIPPULAN HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

5 30/01/2026 Shahanas Vilanhippulan VILANHIPPULAN HOUSE,, VALIYAD,, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

6 30/01/2026 Aravindakumar AP-22/389, Irumbuzhi-Vadakkummuri, Anakkayam, 
Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509

 

7 30/01/2026 Nasrin K P Machingal House, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri PO, 
Eranad, 676514
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8 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANAULLA KARUVANTHODI, EAST KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

9 30/01/2026 Nisha AP-22/389A, Irumbuzhi-Vadakkummuri, Anakkayam, PO. 
Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509

 

10 30/01/2026 Thabsheera M C 235, South Trippanachi, Pulpatta, Trippanachi, Ernad, 
673641

 

11 30/01/2026 FASIL ZAMAN Pakkadan House, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri PO, 
Eranad, 676514

 

12 30/01/2026 AYANA A AP-23, Irumbuzhi-Vadakkummuri, Anakkayam, 
Po.Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509

 

13 30/01/2026 Sameera Thoufeeque V KARUVANTHODI, EAST KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

14 30/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA P Pachath House,, Pullara,, Pookkottur,, Valluvambram Post,, 
Ernad, 673642

 

15 30/01/2026 RANA MARIUM KARUVANTHODI, EAST KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

16 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIFATHULLAH K T

KARUVANTHODI, EAST KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

17 30/01/2026 RAFA SANAH K T KARUVANTHODI, EAST KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

18 30/01/2026 Abdunasar AP-22/263, Irumbuzhi-Vadakkummuri, Anakkayam, 
Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509

 

19 30/01/2026 Jaslath Alipparambil 29/327 Vallikkadan house, Konompara, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Ernad, 676517
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20 30/01/2026 Mohammed Palliyaliyil House, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

21 30/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN P P PARAMBAN PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

22 30/01/2026 Nusrath AP-22/263, Irumbuzhi-Vadakkummuri, Anakkayam, 
Irumbuzhi, Eranad, 676509

 

23 30/01/2026 Ummusalma K Palliyali House, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, Valluvambram, 
Ernad, 673642

 

24 30/01/2026 Sajna NEDUVALLY, IRUMBUZHI, ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

25 30/01/2026 Siddiq NEDUVALLY, IRUMBUZHI, ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

26 30/01/2026 ABI SAMEEH Chalam Thodi, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

27 30/01/2026 SHABANA SHIRIN K Cherikkakad, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

28 30/01/2026 SHAMIL P Unneeri Kunnu, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

29 30/01/2026 HANNA NASRIN v Chalilthodika, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

30 30/01/2026 MUFEEDA K Nelliparambath, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

31 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSHIF V Unniri Kunnu, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642
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32 30/01/2026 MAJID V Unnerikkunnu, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

33 30/01/2026 JUMAILA P Chulleeri House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

34 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARSHAD 
M C

Manningachalil, Cheruputhur, Pulpatta, Olamathil, Ernad, 
673642

 

35 30/01/2026 Divya Chumgam Palliyalil House, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri 
PO, Ernad, 676514

 

36 30/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K Kalathingal House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

37 30/01/2026 NAJIYA K P Palanthoduvil, Mongam, Morayur, Mpngam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

38 30/01/2026 Fazludheen Nambankunnath NAMBAN KUNNATH, Thadaparamb, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
ERANAD, 676514

 

39 30/01/2026 Abdul Karim Chenattu Kuzhiyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

40 30/01/2026 FARSANA JABIN C K Cherikkakad, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

41 30/01/2026 Shameema Peruvankuzhiyil Paramban Karuthodi House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

42 30/01/2026 RUKHIYA ULLADAN Palliayali, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

43 30/01/2026 Pushpa Choolanthodi, Chemmenkadave, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504
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44 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL P P PUTHENPEEDIYEKKAL HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

45 30/01/2026 Ibrahim UNYALUNGAL HOUSE, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

46 30/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR N P NADIVILPURAKKAL, Chemmenkadave, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

47 30/01/2026 SHIFNAH MACHINGAL HOUSE, MALIYEKKAL THODI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI P O, ERNAD, 676509

 

48 30/01/2026 Sainudheen Kaleevakandi, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

49 30/01/2026 CHITHRA 
THATTARAKKAL 

NADUVILPURAKKAL, Chemmenkadave, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

50 30/01/2026 Ashikha N K PALEMPADIYAN KAPPATT, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

51 30/01/2026 Fathima Kaleevakandi, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

52 30/01/2026 Shahanasherin.M CHENGALATHU PARAMB HOUSE, Valluvambram, 
Pookkottur, Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

53 30/01/2026 DIVYA K PATTANATH, PALAKKAL, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

54 30/01/2026 Khamarunnisa Areekadan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

55 30/01/2026 Shamseer Puthukkudi,Chengalathu Paramb House, Valluvambram, 
Pookkottur, Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642
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56 30/01/2026 Hydress Kallan Kunnan, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

57 30/01/2026 MOHAMED EQBAL 
PARAKKAL

Parakkal, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Mongam, 673642  

58 30/01/2026 Naseera Lava KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

59 30/01/2026 Afzal Shaheel Koorimannil House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

60 30/01/2026 Subaida Konothodi Kallan Kunnan, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

61 30/01/2026 Haseena Kadambout Hose, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

62 30/01/2026 HASEENA CHOLAKKA 
PARAMBIL 

Parakkal, Monagam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

63 30/01/2026 Akhil Sadique M Machingal House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

64 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 2/292, palakkad, Pulpatta, palakkad, Eranad, 673641  

65 30/01/2026 HIBA P Parappkkal, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

66 30/01/2026 Mohammed 142, Cholayil, Pulpatta, Trippanachi, eranad, 673641  

67 30/01/2026 Hamsa Machingal House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 



Jan 31, 2026, 1:33 PM

68 30/01/2026 Ramla MACHINGAL HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

69 30/01/2026 Ameer Suhail M MACHINGAL HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

70 30/01/2026 Abdul Rahoof Karanad House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

71 30/01/2026 Sameema B PUTHUKKUDI HOUSE, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

72 30/01/2026 Mariyumma 155, Cholayil, Pulpatta, Trippanachi, Eranad, 673641  

73 30/01/2026 Irshad PUTHUKKUDI HOUSE, Valluvambram, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, Ernad, 673642

 

74 30/01/2026 SHAHMA K K KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

75 30/01/2026 HARIS ANNARATHODI 142 A, Cholayil, Pulpatta, Trippanachi, Eranad, 673641  

76 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen Kodithodika Nechithadathil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

77 30/01/2026 Mariyumma Areekadan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

78 30/01/2026 Muneer 155, Cholayil, Pulpatta, Thrippanachi, Eranad, 673641  

79 30/01/2026 Abdul Rauf Nechithadathil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642
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80 30/01/2026 Sareena Nechithadathil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

81 30/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

82 30/01/2026 Naseeba Palampadiyan Kappatt House, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

83 30/01/2026 Ameenali K Nechithadathil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

84 30/01/2026 Sabikh Palampadiyan Kappatt House, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

85 30/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Cherumadathil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

86 30/01/2026 PATHUMMAKUTTY Nechithadathi, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

87 30/01/2026 Sameer CHERADA HOUSE, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

88 30/01/2026 Kunhimuhammed Palampadiyan Kappat House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

89 30/01/2026 Ummer Chakkalkunil Chakkalkunil House, Anakkayam, Anakkayam, Anakkayam 
Po, Eranad, 676509

 

90 30/01/2026 Lavakkutti Oothu Palliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

91 30/01/2026 NASREENA K K KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 



Jan 31, 2026, 1:33 PM

92 30/01/2026 BEEGUM JASHIDA C H Cherada House, Machingal, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

93 30/01/2026 Aisha Othupalliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

94 30/01/2026 Sulaikha Palampadiyan Kappat House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

95 30/01/2026 Jamsheer Oothupalliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

96 30/01/2026 Shakeela.P Oothupalliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

97 30/01/2026 Sabeer C K Othupalliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

98 30/01/2026 Rajeena Mol P Oothupalliyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

99 30/01/2026 Sameer Pathasseri, Alpattakulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perintalmanna, 
676504

 

100 30/01/2026 RASLA KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

101 30/01/2026 Raseena P K KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

102 30/01/2026 Sunitha PODAYAN, CHOLUR, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

103 30/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER P 22/519 A, POOVANTHODI HOUSE, PALOLIKKUNNU, 
MALAPPURAM, DOWN HILL, ERNAD, 676519
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104 30/01/2026 Fousiya PARENGAL HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

105 30/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY 
PARENGAL

PARENGAL HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

106 30/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil K KAITHAKKODE HOUSE, PULLARA, POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, Eranadu, 673642

 

107 30/01/2026 Muhammed Salim K KAITHAKKODE HOUSE, PULLARA, POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, Eranadu, 673642

 

108 30/01/2026 Subaida Thattarathodi, Thanikkal, Kodur, Kodur, Eranad, 676504  

109 30/01/2026 SANJAY SUDHAKAR 270/B, Chirakkakunnu, Pulpatta, Thrippanachi, eranad, 
673641

 

110 30/01/2026 Sreepriya K THATHAPPOLA HOUSE, PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM VILLAGE, PAPPINIPPARA, ERNAD, 

676122

 

111 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA P Ap House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

112 30/01/2026 ANSIBA K Mozhikkal, Mundithodika, Pookkottur, Pookkottur, Ernad, 
676517

 

113 30/01/2026 Devayani Padukanni, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

114 30/01/2026 ANSHID P K Paramban Karuthodi House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

115 30/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Chembreeri House, Salafi Jabal, Morayur, Morayur, 
Kondotty, 673642
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116 30/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA P Koothradan House, Westkodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

117 30/01/2026 Abdul latheef Koorimannil House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

118 30/01/2026 Laila Areekadan House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

119 30/01/2026 Rahna Chembreeri House, Salafi Jabal, Morayur, Morayur, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

120 30/01/2026 Muhammed Shibil P K Paramban Karuthodi House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

121 30/01/2026 ANEENA ROSAMMA NEDUMPARAYIL HOUSE, MUNDAPOTTY, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, Marutha P O, NILAMBUR, 679333

 

122 30/01/2026 Benaseer ELAYODATH,KANCHEERATTUKUNDIL, 
THOTTEKKAD, PULPATTA, PULPATTA, ERANAD, 

676123

 

123 30/01/2026 Arifa Beevi Puthiya Maliyekkal, Kidangayam, Pandallur, Pandallur, 
Ernad, 676521

 

124 30/01/2026 Fousiya Koorimannil House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

125 30/01/2026 Bisma C Chembreeri House, Morayur, Morayur, Morayur, Kondotty, 
673642

 

126 30/01/2026 Basim Bin Abdul Hameed Chembreeri House, Salafi Jabal, Morayur, Morayur, 
Kondotty, 673642

 

127 30/01/2026 Mahija T K Kalarikkal, Vadakkumuri, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
Ernad, 676509
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128 30/01/2026 BASHIR CHEMBREERI Chembreeri House, Morayur, Morayur, Morayur, Kondotty, 
673642

 

129 30/01/2026 SADHI E Elayodath Kanchirattukundil, Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, Eranad, 676123

 

130 30/01/2026 Muhammad Shahas 
Thelakkadan thelakkadan

3/132, Cholayil, Pulpatta, Thrippanachi, eranad, 673641  

131 30/01/2026 Rihab Abdussalam 19/65 , PARI HOUSE, MANGATTUPULAM, KODUR, 
KODUR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

132 30/01/2026 MINHAJ P PULLIYIL HOUSE, CHENAKKAL, ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI, ERNAD, 676517

 

133 30/01/2026 Gangadharan M P 10/485 Melepurakkal, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

134 30/01/2026 Nafeesa THANNIKKUNDIL HOUSE, THANNIKKAL, 
MORAYUR, MORAYUR, KONDOTTY, 673642

 

135 30/01/2026 Sameer AREEKKADAN HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, KODUR, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

136 30/01/2026 SADIKKALI A AREEKADAN HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

137 30/01/2026 Nafeesa AREEKADAN HOUSE, VALIYAD,, KODUR, KODUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 676504

 

138 30/01/2026 Souda MACHINGAL, VADAKKUMURI, ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

139 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Noorengal House, Cheeranganmukk, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Ernad, 676514
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140 30/01/2026 Shylaja 10/485 Melepurakkal, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

141 30/01/2026 Shaimabi Noorengal House, Cheeranganmukk, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Ernad, 676514

 

142 30/01/2026 Moideen Kutty MACHINGAL HOUSE, VADAKKUMURI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

143 30/01/2026 Rubeena 519A, Palolikkunnu, Panakkad, Down Hill, Eranad, 676519  

144 30/01/2026 Ajith 10/485 Melepurakkal, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

145 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shamseer M MACHINGAL HOUSE, VADAKKUMURI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERANAD, 676509

 

146 30/01/2026 Akshay Melepurakkal 10/485 Melepurakkal, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

147 30/01/2026 Shahina A Kanjirampokkil House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

148 30/01/2026 Amrutha Melepurakkal 10/485 Melepurakkal, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

149 30/01/2026 Jahfar Kanjiram Pokkil House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

150 30/01/2026 Hamsa Chalil Kizhakkethalappil, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

151 30/01/2026 Mohammed 380/A Koothradan House, Munduparamba, Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509
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152 30/01/2026 Raihanath P K Chalil Kizhakkethalappil House, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

153 30/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA C K Kaderi House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514

 

154 30/01/2026 HAMRAZ K V 745, AMBALATHINGAL, ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI 
P O, Eranad, 676509

 

155 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen BANGALATH HOUSE, SHAPPINKUNNU, PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, ERANAD, 676123

 

156 30/01/2026 RAHEENA NAINA K P Pulpattil Areekatte, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

157 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed N Palliyaliyil House, Alathurpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernaf, 
676514

 

158 30/01/2026 DHANISH K V 745, AMBALATHINGAL, ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI 
P O, Eranad, 676509

 

159 30/01/2026 Khadeeja 380/A KoothradanHouse, Munduparamba, Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509

 

160 30/01/2026 FATHIMA MULHIMA C PALANTHODI HOUSE, SHAPPINKUNNU 
KIDANGAZHI, PULPATTA, PULPATTA, ERANAD, 

676123

 

161 30/01/2026 Suneeramol 16/68 A, PERIMBALAM, ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, ERANAD, 676509

 

162 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shereef 16/185, PERIMBALAM, ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, ERANAD, 676509

 

163 30/01/2026 Krishna Prasad URUMADATHIL HOUSE, KALATHUMPADI, 
PULPATTA, PULPATTA, ERANAD, 676123
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164 30/01/2026 LAILA AKETH 16/185, PERIMBALAM, ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, ERANAD, 676509

 

165 30/01/2026 Aparna K Kuruvancheri House, Alathurpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Ernad, 676514

 

166 30/01/2026 AYISHABI POOTHIRUTHI MATTUTHODY, West kodur, West Kodur, Kodur, 
Perithalmanna, 676504

 

167 30/01/2026 ABUL HASSAN ALI 
THOYYIB 

357, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Velluvamburam, Ernad, 
673642

 

168 30/01/2026 Fathima Zuhara . M 9/417 Villan, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

169 30/01/2026 Ummusalma Kalody Mullan Madakkal, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
PerinthalManna, 676504

 

170 30/01/2026 Hamsa MATTUTHODY, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

171 30/01/2026 Raihanath Kunnath, Alpattakulamba, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

172 30/01/2026 Haseena MATTUTHODY, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

173 30/01/2026 Hashim MULLAN MADAKKAL, WEST KODUR, WEST 
KODUR, Kodur, Perithalmanna, 676504

 

174 30/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN 
CHOLAKKAL

66, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Velluvamburam, Malappuram, 
673642

 

175 30/01/2026 Aboobacker MATTUTHODY, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504
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176 30/01/2026 Akhil Das P Parakkal House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

177 30/01/2026 Riyaz Allakkatt, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  

178 30/01/2026 SABITH T Vattakandathil House, South Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi P O, Eranad, 673641

 

179 30/01/2026 Shibi C T Vettam Padikkal House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

180 30/01/2026 Lubabath. K Allakkatt, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  

181 30/01/2026 Sameera Marakkamukunnan Chalattil Kalladithodi house, ATHIKARITHODI, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, ERANAD, 676514

 

182 30/01/2026 Ilyas Allakkatt, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  

183 30/01/2026 Raihanath Allakkatt, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  

184 30/01/2026 SITHARA SHAHINA V T POOLAKKUNDAN, West Kodur, West Kodur, Kodur, 
Perithalmanna, 676504

 

185 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SARFAS Palliparamban, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 
676504

 

186 30/01/2026 Abdulla Thorappa House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

187 30/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Urothodi, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  
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188 30/01/2026 Bushra Thorappa House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, ERNAD, 676509

 

189 30/01/2026 Safiya Urothodi, Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504  

190 30/01/2026 Vipin Padukanni, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

191 30/01/2026 Musthaq THARAYIL, west Kodur, West Kodur, Kodur, 
Perithalmanna, 676504

 

192 30/01/2026 SHIBIL T K Kombarambil House, South Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi P O, Eranad, 673641

 

193 30/01/2026 Abdul Razak K Thekkyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

194 30/01/2026 Nashid Paramban Karuthodi House, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, Ernad, 676509

 

195 30/01/2026 ADHIL P K PICHEN KOORIYATTUTHODI, West Kodur, Kodur, 
Kodur, Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

196 30/01/2026 Amina Thekkeyil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

197 30/01/2026 Shameem Shah K.K Thekkeyil, Mongam, Moryur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

198 30/01/2026 Abdul Salam MANHAKKADAN, West Kodur, West Kodur, Kodur, 
Perithalmanna, 676504

 

199 30/01/2026 Nabeel Kodithodika House, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, 
Kondotty, 673642
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200 30/01/2026 P RAMANKUTTY RAMASUJA NILAYAM, PADIKKATHODI, Village 
Road, Alathurpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 676514

 

201 30/01/2026 Mohammedsawlih Kolakkuth, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

202 30/01/2026 SHAHEERA P Kolakuth, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

203 30/01/2026 Abdurahiman . K.P 18/510, MANNAMPARA, ANAKKAYAM, IRUMBUZHI 
P O, Eranad, 676509

 

204 30/01/2026 Shadiya N Narimukkil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

205 30/01/2026 SUJATHA RAMA SUJA NILAYAM, PADIKKATHODI, Alathurpadi, 
Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 676514

 

206 30/01/2026 Ahammed Shamil N Narimukkil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

207 30/01/2026 Shahul Hameed 314, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Vellur, Malappuram, 676517  

208 30/01/2026 HANA FARVIN Pezhungaparambil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

209 30/01/2026 Saheeb K Elamkulam house, Mannampara, Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi P O, 
Ernad, 676509

 

210 30/01/2026 Mohammed Yasin Bangalath, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

211 30/01/2026 Jamsheer Mechoth House, Munduparamba, Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509
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212 30/01/2026 Faisal Mannilthodi Mannilthodi, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

213 30/01/2026 Mohammed Choorapulan, Alpattakkulamba, Kodur, Kodur, 
Perinthalmanna, 676504

 

214 30/01/2026 Jamsheeda 314, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Vellur, Malappuram, 676517  

215 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED BAHISH T V 314, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Vellur, Malappuram, 676517  

216 30/01/2026 Harisa Kolakuth, Kolakuth, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

217 30/01/2026 AHAMED SINAN PALEMPADIYAN HOUSE, MUNDAKKODE, KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, PERINTHALMANNA, 676506

 

218 30/01/2026 Sameera 66, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Velluvambram, Malappuram, 
673642

 

219 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADNAN Kottsmmal, Mongam, Moryur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

220 30/01/2026 Fathima Saidalavi PARAMBAN KOTTAMMAL HOUSE, VADAKKUMURI 
ROAD, IRUMBUZHI, IRUMBUZHI P O, ERNAD, 676509

 

221 30/01/2026 MUNAWIR P Pulpattil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

222 30/01/2026 Rasheed ANDIKKADAN HOUSE, Cheeranganmukk, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, ERNAD, 676514

 

223 30/01/2026 ANEEN MOHAMMED C 66, Athanikkal, Pookkottur, Velluvambram, Malappuaram, 
673642
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224 30/01/2026 Fausiya P K ANDIKKADAN HOUSE, CHEERANGANMUKK, 
MELMURI, MELMURI, ERNAD, 676514

 

225 30/01/2026 Raseena O Th0ppil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

226 30/01/2026 Safvana Jasmin T P Kombarambil House, South Trippanachi, Pulpatta, 
Trippanachi P O, Eranad, 673641

 

227 30/01/2026 ANSHIF P K Pulliyil Koravanthodi House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, Ernad, 676514

 

228 30/01/2026 SAMEENA SANBACK Thekkayil, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 673642  

229 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHRAF P 
K 

Pulliyil Kuravanthodi House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, Ernad, 676514

 

230 30/01/2026 SHIBLA SHERIN A Taya Mongsm, Mongam, Morayur, Mongam, Kondotty, 
673642

 

231 30/01/2026 Rukkiya Mohamed Pattarkadavan, West Kodur, Kodur, Kodur, Perinthal 
Manna, 676504

 

232 30/01/2026 ABHAY BABU K K KIZHAKKE KANDACHAPURAKKAL HOUSE, 
Chennath, Munduparamba, Munduparamba, Ernad, 676509

 

233 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA K Karaliparambil House, Olamathil, Pulpatta, Olamathil P O, 
Eranad, 673642

 

234 30/01/2026 Salmath Palakkapalliyali,Pulikkathodi House, Valluvambram, 
Pookkottur, Valluvambram, Erand, 673642

 

235 30/01/2026 Fathima Rasha Pulliyil House, Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, Melmuri, Ernad, 
676514
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


